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This summer’s heroes know: capes are out and tents are in. 

So, how does a parent who’s more comfortable with computers than campfires 

get started with camping? A Minnesota State Parks and Trails I Can Camp! 

overnight workshop is your chance to take the kids camping, learn new 

outdoor skills and brush-up on old ones. Our I Can Camp! crew will be on 

hand day and night to answer all of your “How do I do it?” questions. You 

may not be able to leap tall buildings in a single bound, but we’re betting 

you’ll do just fine sleeping on an air mattress.

Workshops iNCLuDe

   Hands-on instruction on setting up 
camp and campfire cooking from 
our experienced and fun I Can 
Camp! crew. 

   Tent, air mattresses, cook stove and 
other gear provided. 

   Night hikes, geocaching, fishing—
each workshop offers unique fun.

   One-night workshop: $35  
(up to six people)

   Two-night workshop: $50  
(up to six people)

Check out I Can Camp! workshops at  
mndnr.gov/icancamp or call 1-888-miNNDNr.  

A  PA rt n e r s h i P  P r o g r A m

BeiNg your  
kiD’s hero  
jusT goT easier

m i n n e s o t A  s t A t e  P A r k s  A n d  t r A i l s

Saturday, June 4  	 William O’Brien State Park
Saturday, June 4  	 Lake Carlos State Park
Saturday, June 11 	 Nerstrand Big Woods State Park
Saturday, June 11 	 Minneopa State Park
Saturday, June 18	 Interstate State Park
Saturday, June 18 	 Lake Bemidji State Park
Friday, June 24 	 Whitewater State Park
Saturday, June 25 	 Lake Bronson State Park
Saturday, July 2 	 Frontenac State Park
Saturday, July 2 	 Forestville/Mystery Cave State Park
Saturday, July 9 	 Afton State Park
Saturday, July 9 	 Jay Cooke State Park
Friday, July 15 	 Gooseberry Falls State Park
Saturday, July 16 	 Maplewood State Park
Saturday, July 23 	 Upper Sioux Agency State Park
Saturday, July 23 	 Crow Wing State Park
Friday, July 29 	 Sibley State Park
Saturday, July 30 	 Wild River State Park
Saturday, Aug. 6 	 Whitewater State Park
Saturday, Aug. 6 	 Glacial Lakes State Park
Friday, Aug. 12 	 Lake Bemidji State Park
Saturday, Aug. 13 	 Minnesota Valley State Recreation Area
Saturday, Aug. 20 	 Moose Lake State Park
Saturday, Aug. 20 	 Fort Snelling State Park
Saturday, Aug. 27 	 Lake Maria State Park
Saturday, Aug. 27 	 William O’Brien State Park
Saturday, Sept. 3 	 Myre-Big Island State Park
Saturday, Sept. 3 	 Red River State Recreation Area

*Dates in bold are two-night workshops.

Try our other “I Can!” programs!

Learn to tent camp  
by attending one of the  

following programs:

mndnr.gov/parksandtrails
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